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National Green Schools Society Aryaman Bana abana@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Parkin hparkin@wcpss.net

Tri-M Music Honor Society AnnaGrace McCall aemccall2@students.wcpss.net Ms. Alice Ju. aju@wcpss.net

Psi Alpha: National Honor Society in Psychology Abhiram Juvvadi ajuvvadi@students.wcpss.net Kimberly Pyland kpyland@wcpss.net

Science National Honor Society (SNHS) Ashlyn Dumaw amdumaw@students.wcpss.net Dr. Langsdorf blangsdorf@wcpss.net

National Technical Honor Society Huda Kose hkkose@students.wcpss.net Catherine Barone cbarone@wcpss.net

Green Hope Young Women in Bio Corinne Drabenstott cndrabenstott@students.wcpss.net Hayleigh Parkin hparkin@wcpss.net

Mu Alpha Theta (Math National Honor Society) Chuhan Ouyang couyang@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Tracey Walden twalden@wcpss.net

Science Olympiad Cynthia Yan cyan2@students.wcpss.net Johnathan Waugh jwaugh@wcpss.net

Citizens' Climate Lobby Green Hope (CCL Green Hope) Diya Nerurkar dpnerurkar@students.wcpss.net Ms. Holland kholland3@wcpss.net

National Art Honor Society Esma Satici edsatici@students.wcpss.net Melissa Poppe mpoppe@wcpss.net

Green Hope DECA Elise ekshedrick@students.wcpss.net Matthew Katsuleris mkatsuleris@wcpss.net

NEHS, Green Hope's Dead Poets' Society Chapter Jacqulyn Stelmack jestelmack@students.wcpss.net Jennifer Barnett jbarnett2@wcpss.net

Société Honoraire de Français (French Honor Society) Jonathan Park jdpark@students.wcpss.net Madame Mehta smehta@wcpss.net

National Spanish Honor Society  (La Sociedad Honoraria Hispánica) Jonathan Einsmann jweinsmann@students.wcpss.net Julie Ross jfross@wcpss.net

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Kyra Dalbo krdalbo@students.wcpss.net Mr. Alejandro Ellis aellis1@wcpss.net

Science Bee Club Leonard Yang Lzyang@students.wcpss.net Mr. D'Agostin jdagostin@wcpss.net

Rho Kappa/National Social Studies Honor Soceity Meghan Walker mawalker@students.wcpss.net Colin Richardson crichardson8@wcpss.net

Rotary Interact Michael Cao mcao2@students.wcpss.net Leslie Meadows lmeadows2@wcpss.net

SWE Next Maya Westerlund mswesterlund@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Gardiner jgardiner@wcpss.net

Family, Career, and Community Leaders of America (FCCLA) TBD TBD Melissa Yeary myeary@wcpss.net

Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA) Nihar Thakkar nkthakkar@students.wcpss.net Ashley Davidson ahdavidson@wcpss.net

Kids Are Scientists Too (KAST) Nihar Thakkar nkthakkar@students.wcpss.net Laura Kovalaske lkovalaske@wcpss.net

National Honor Society Polyna Uzun puzun@students.wcpss.net Laura Kovalaske lkovalaske@wcpss.net

North Carolina Future Problem Solving (NCFPS) Reem Fayyad & Akhil Motiramanirmfayyad@students.wcpss.net Ms. Diorio mdiorio@wcpss.net

FFT GH - Fluency for Teens at Green Hope Srithanya Satish sesatish@students.wcpss.net Ms. Holland kholland3@wcpss.net

Ethics Bowl Sashank Ganapathiraju sganapathiraju@students.wcpss.net Alice Ju aju@wcpss.net

Earth Science Olympiad Sashank Ganapathiraju sganapathiraju@students.wcpss.net Hayleigh Parkin hparkin@wcpss.net

Key Club Sidharth "Sid" Ravi sravi@students.wcpss.net Mrs.Erin Peters epeters@wcpss.net

Biology Olympiad Soliha Norbekova sunorbekova@students.wcpss.net John D'Agostin jdagostin@wcpss.net

Quill & Scroll Honor Society Uma Bhat ubhat@students.wcpss.net Devin Plants dplants@wcpss.net

Future Business Leaders of America Varun Inala vrinala@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Rael lrael@wcpss.net

Conrad Challenge Yogesh Koppu ykoppu@students.wcpss.net Mr. Boland rboland@wcpss.net

National Honor Societies
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A Better Community (ABC) Ashley Habig alhabig@students.wcpss.net Mr. Boland rboland@wcpss.net

Chinese Student Association (CSA) Alexa Bernard abernard@students.wcpss.net Kathleen Holland kholland3@wcpss.net

Chess Club Alexander Chen acchen@students.wcpss.net Gregory O'Brien gobrien@wcpss.net

History and Geography Club Abhiram Juvvadi ajuvvadi@students.wcpss.net Erik Degermanjian amohammed@students.wcpss.net

Green Hope World Society for the Protection of Animals Anuksha Ram Madhan amadhan@students.wcpss.net Jill Gardiner jgardiner@wcpss.net

Green Hope High School Spanish Club Anastasia Jeffcoat amjeffcoat@students.wcpss.net Ms. Jackelyn Martinez jmmartinez@wcpss.net

Women in Politics Anika Rajesh arajesh2@students.wcpss.net Ms. Peters epeters@wcpss.net

Red Cross Club Arya Rao avrao2@students.wcpss.net Ms. Nail dallerynail@wcpss.net

Model United Nations Austin Yao ayyao@students.wcpss.net Mr. Erik Degermanjian edegermanjian@wcpss.net

Minecraft Club Aaron Wang azwang2@students.wcpss.net James Hutchison jhutchison@wcpss.net

Math Modeling Club Chuhan Ouyang couyang@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Laura Kovalaske lkovalaske@wcpss.net

Aviation Club Callista Holleschak csholleschak@students.wcpss.net Chelsea Filipowski cfilipowski@wcpss.net

Web Design Club Cynthia Yan cyan2@students.wcpss.net Brendan Butler bbutler2@wcpss.net

One Simple Wish Club Derek Bereda dabereda@students.wcpss.net Kathleed Holland kholland3@wcpss.net

Indian Student Association Dhruv Kaushal dakaushal@students.wcpss.net Wayne Dennis idennis@wcpss.net

Axis and Allies Club Davis Norland dcnorland@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Diorio mdiorio@wcpss.net

Future Women in Medicine Jackie Wu and Ellie Kim eckim@students.wcpss.net Robynn Wilhelmi rwilhelmi@wcpss.net

Make-A-Wish Ethan Batchelor edbatchelor@students.wcpss.net Ms. Alabaugh malabaugh@wcpss.net

Film Club Esma Satici edsatici@students.wcpss.net Calvin Sharpe csharpe3@wcpss.net

Book Club Esma Satici edsatici@students.wcpss.net Emily Yates/Jenni Dry eyates@wcpss.net

K-Pop Dance Club Emma Luo elluo@students.wcpss.net Karl Redelfs kredelfs@wcpss.net

Future Medical Professionals of America Hyuntak (Raphael) Lee hlee7@students.wcpss.net Ms. Burwell sburwell3@wcpss.net

Speech and Debate Club Isak (Gustav) Cedergrund igcedergrund@students.wcpss.net Mr. Miragliuolo mmiragliuolo@wcpss.net

Hispanic and Latino Club Iciar Martinez-Sagarra Coullaut-Valeraimartinezsagarracoul@students.wcpss.netMiriam Granados mgranadosmartin@wcpss.net

Hope for Angels Joshitha Leo Charles jleocharles@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Pyland kpyland@wcpss.net

American Sign Language Club Jenna Abernethy jtabernethy@students.wcpss.net Beth Jarvis bjarvis2@wcpss.net

Green Hope Envirothon Team Katerina Slaughter kslaughter@students.wcpss.net Barbara Magee bmagee@wcpss.net

Next Generation STEM Melody Lee malee4@students.wcpss.net Ms. Sharp lsharp@wcpss.net

Neuroscience Club Michael Cao mcao2@students.wcpss.net Julie-Anne Thomasch jthomasch@wcpss.net

GHHS Tutoring Club Madison Chen mgchen@students.wcpss.net Cora Conde cconde@wcpss.net

Korean Culture Association Mingyu Joo mjoo@students.wcpss.net Danielle Allery Nail dallerynail@wcpss.net

True Equality Alliance Michael Sanda mtsanda@students.wcpss.net Adam Thomas athomas2@wcpss.net

Gardening Club Natalie Ammerman neammerman@students.wcpss.net Danielle Jensen djensen@wcpss.net

Habitat for Humanity Nathan Herrick nvherrick@students.wcpss.net John Regan jregan@wcpss.net

School Based Organizations/Clubs
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Melodies of the World Sashank Ganapathiraju sganapathiraju@students.wcpss.net Alice Ju aju@wcpss.net
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Project Unify Salma Hakam shakam@students.wcpss.net Laura Grady lgrady@wcpss.net

Sciencebowl Saipranav Kosuri skosuri@students.wcpss.net Ms.Reed nreed@wcpss.net

Anatomy Club Srijan Oduru soduru@students.wcpss.net Danielle Nail dallerynail@wcpss.net

Cardiology Club Srijan Oduru soduru@students.wcpss.net John D'Agostin jdagostin@wcpss.net

Ted-Ed Club Sidharth "Sid" Ravi sravi@students.wcpss.net Lauren Sharp lsharp@wcpss.net

Astronomy Club Sasha Sembur sssembur@students.wcpss.net Mr. Basham sbasham@wcpss.net

Green Hope STEM Fair Tiffanie Lee talee@students.wcpss.net John D'Agostin jdagostin@wcpss.net

Classical Indian Dance Club Urmila Shanmugam ushanmugam@students.wcpss.net Kathleen Holland kholland3@wcpss.net

Journey to the Medicine Olympiad Yongjae Lee ylee3@students.wcpss.net Ms. Nail dallerynail@wcpss.net

Muslim Student Association Yusuf Zayan yzayan@students.wcpss.net Daniyah Hannini dhannini@wcpss.net

Small Hands Big Hearts United Nina Song; Xiye Chen zsong2@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Alabaugh malabaugh@wcpss.net

Toastmasters Shuban Gouru smgouru@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Hannini dhannini@wcpss.net

Finance Economics Club Brian Zhang bhzhang2@students.wcpss.net Ms. Gardiner/Ms. Hicks jgardiner@wcpss.net

Green Hope Writers Guild Jacqulyn Stelmack  jestelmack@students.wcpss.net Mr. Mayse mmayse@wcpss.net

Green Hope Food Ark Rachel Ssengonzi  rtssengonzi@students.wcpss.net Mrs. Holland kholland3@wcpss.net

High School Democrats of America Caroline DeMaayer cademaayer@students.wcpss.net Adam Thomas athomas2@wcpss.net

NAN Nuturing Across Nations Tia Kachalia tkachalia@students.wcpss.net Karl Redelfs kredelfs@wcpss.net

GHHS Writers Guild Jacqulyn Stelmack jestelmack@students.wcpss.net Mr. Mayse mmayse@wcpss.net
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